[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO A   JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	09.00
	42
	BALLY
	V GREEN
	152
	
	66
	2nd

	09:05
	52
	MARMITE
	L DORMER
	133
	
	57.8
	6th

	09.10
	53
	ELLIE
	A WEARING
	140
	
	60.9
	4th

	09.15
	55
	BOBBY
	A COX
	DNS
	
	-
	-

	09.20
	65
	FLAME
	D HARRIS
	136.5
	
	59.3
	5th

	09.25
	66
	BEN
	W HARRIS
	141.5
	
	61.5
	3rd

	09.30
	42
	BEANIE
	A SIMES
	154.5
	
	67.2
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]

















Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:2  TEST: PR 12   JUDG:K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget  numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	09.37
	2
	B
	KUSNER N
	C MILLER
	174.5
	65
	64.6
	5th

	09.45
	4
	G
	HALONA KALAMAZOO
	J ROSSOUW
	179
	66
	66.2
	E 2nd

	09.52
	23
	B
	THE FLYING ANT
	A KEYWOOD
	175
	65
	64.8
	4th

	10.00
	31
	B
	TARTAN TIGER
	X GOULD
	201.5
	74
	74.6
	1st

	10.07
	32
	B
	DARTANS MAVIS
	E BARTLETT
	179
	66
	66.2
	E 2nd

	10.15
	42
	U
	BEANIE
	A SIMES
	168.5
	
	62.4
	

	[bookmark: _heading=h.2et92p0]10.22
	44
	U
	MONTY
	A VERHAGEN
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	10.30
	40
	U
	FLO
	R WALKER
	172
	
	63.7
	

	10.37
	46
	U
	GARY
	H MEDDINGS
	199
	
	73.7
	2nd

	10.45
	48
	U
	SKYE
	E STRETTON DRIVER
	DNS
	-
	-
	-

	10.52
	50 
	U
	WOODY
	N CLUTTON
	170.5
	
	63.1
	

	11.00
	
	
	BREAK
	
	-
	-
	-
	-

	11.07
	68
	U
	LONGSTONE ROYAL RENATE
	P STONEHAM
	171
	
	63.3
	

	11.15
	45
	U
	DIPPY
	A VERHAGEN
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.22
	70
	U
	DAISY
	A MARSHALL
	210
	
	77.8
	1st

	11.30
	76
	U
	SPARKY
	E DZOGAN
	168.5
	
	62.4
	

	11.37
	47
	U
	ULTIME DE LA HOUS
	J WILKINSON
	197.5
	
	73.1
	3rd

	11.45
	56
	U
	POPPY
	D BEETLES
	170.5
	
	63.1
	

	11.52
	74
	U
	LITTLE INDIAN WARRIOR
	S LITTLE
	179.5
	
	66.4
	6th

	12.00
	77
	U
	MICKEY
	J MORTON
	188
	
	69.6
	4th

	12.05
	90
	U
	MIGO
	A MARSHALL
	184.5
	
	68.3
	5th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	











Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:3   TEST: PR 15Q   JUDGE: P POWELL GT
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	09.30
	57
	U
	NATIVO
	J THOMPSON
	159.5
	
	63.8
	2nd

	09.37
	58
	U
	BASIL
	S GREEN
	156.5
	61
	62.6
	5th

	09.45
	59
	U
	DALTON
	L BRIND
	156.5
	64
	62.6
	4th

	09.52
	64
	U
	GEORGE
	G BLACK
	147.5
	
	59
	6th

	10.00
	6
	B
	GREENACRES JORDAN
	S NAFI
	161
	64
	64.4
	5th

	10.07
	5
	B
	WALSTEAD FALCONS CREST
	N KEEGAN
	DNS
	-
	-
	-

	10.15
	2
	B
	KUSNER N
	C MILLER
	180
	72
	72
	1st

	10.22
	23
	B
	THE FLYING ANT
	A KEYWOOD
	149.5
	61
	59.8
	6th

	10.30
	31
	B
	TARTAN TIGER
	X GOULD
	176
	70
	70.4
	2nd

	10.37
	16
	B
	SD RINGMASTER
	S GARNER
	174
	69
	69.6
	3rd

	10.45
	44
	U
	MONTY
	A VERHAGEN
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	10.52
	73
	U
	KEVIN
	B HOBDEN
	172
	
	68.6
	1st

	11.00
	54
	U
	UNBELIEVABLE JEWEL
	K HOCKADAY
	DNS
	-
	-
	-

	11.07
	62
	U
	TULLA LADY
	E ROSS
	158.5
	
	63.4
	3rd

	11.15
	25
	B
	TAURAMORE MICK
	D FUNNELL
	R
	-
	-
	R

	11.22
	45
	U
	DIPPY
	A VERHAGEN
	DNS
	-
	-
	-

	11.30
	4
	G
	HALONA KALAMAZOO
	J ROSSOUW
	171.5
	66
	68.6
	4th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	















Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS: 4   TEST: N27  JUDGE : T STRAPP CS
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.22
	63
	U
	TAURAMORE MICK
	D FUNNELL
	175
	
	62.5
	

	12.30
	7
	B
	FOUR ASHES BOND STREET
	H HARMER
	177
	50
	63.2
	3rd

	12.37
	29
	S
	SER DONTOS
	A ASHBY
	173.5
	49
	62
	4th

	12.45
	35
	B
	MUCHWOOD COMANCHE
	T KEOSHGERIAN
	185
	51
	66.07
	2nd

	12.52
	27
	S
	DOUBLE TIME
	R SKILTON
	190
	54
	67.8
	1st

	1.00
	56
	U
	POPPY
	D BEETLES
	176
	
	62.9
	6th

	1.07
	74
	U
	LITTLE INDIAN WARRIOR
	S LITTLE
	166
	
	59.3
	

	1.15
	77
	U
	MICKEY
	J MORTON
	182
	
	65.0
	3rd

	1.22
	15
	S
	HILLGROUNDS FLAWRITA
	M POOK
	170.5
	48
	60.9
	5th

	1.30
	28
	B
	ALFIE
	K SANDELL
	161.5
	47
	57.6
	6th

	1.37
	61
	U
	BITZY
	W PURDIE
	177.5
	
	63.4
	4th

	1.45
	75
	U
	DOOD
	B LEGGATT
	176.5
	
	63
	5th

	1.52
	67
	U
	BLACKSTOWN BRIGHT
	L ANDERSON
	174
	
	62.1
	

	2.00
	69
	U
	KYRION WEERING
	F BURNOP
	189
	54
	67.5
	E 1st

	2.07
	78
	U
	NANCY
	O HALL
	189
	54
	67.5
	E 1st

	2.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

















[bookmark: _heading=h.tyjcwt]Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS: 5   TEST: N37A WQ JUDGE:T REID
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.45
	26
	B
	HM BUGATTI
	S J CAREY
	174.5
	50
	64.6
	5th

	11.52
	71
	U
	NALA
	K WHITEMAN
	184.5
	
	68.3
	1st

	12.00
	4
	S
	HALONA KALAMAZOO
	J ROSSOUW
	166.5
	49
	61.7
	

	12.07
	54
	U
	UNBELIEVABLE JEWEL
	K HOCKADAY
	DNS
	-
	-
	-

	12.15
	62
	U
	TULLA LADY
	E ROSS
	178
	
	65.9
	2nd

	12.22
	51
	U
	BAMBI
	K SANDELL
	177
	
	65.5
	3rd

	12.30
	61
	U
	BITZY
	W PURDIE
	E
	-
	-
	-

	12.37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.45
	
	
	BREAK
	
	
	
	
	

	12.52
	75
	U
	DOOD
	B LEGGATT
	133
	
	49.3
	6th

	1.00
	7
	B
	FOUR ASHES BOND STREET
	H HARMER
	182.5
	54
	67.5
	4th

	1.07
	29
	S
	SER DONTOS
	A ASHBY
	156
	45
	57.7
	

	1.15
	35
	B
	MUCHWOOD COMANCHE
	T KEOSHGERIAN
	189.5
	58
	70.1
	2nd

	1.22
	20
	S
	FURSTIN BEAUTY
	J BRAZIER
	201.5
	61
	74.6
	1st

	1.30
	9
	B*
	MR VUITTON
	J CHANDLER
	DNS
	-
	-
	-

	1.37
	72
	U
	MAGGIE
	K WHITEMAN
	173
	
	64
	5th

	1.52
	15
	S
	HILLGROUNDS FLAWRITA
	M POOK
	183
	55
	67.8
	3rd

	2.00
	21
	S
	ZIPPOS DYNAMITE
	K BROWN
	173.5
	54
	64.2
	6th

	2.07
	60
	U
	CIKITA
	L DUVAL
	174.5
	
	64.6
	4th

















CLASS: 6   TEST: EL44  JUDGE: T STRAPP CS
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.30
	9
	B*
	MR VUITTON
	J CHANDLER
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	2.37
	38
	B
	EDENLEE HOUDINI
	B LEGGATT
	145.5
	47
	58.2
	3rd

	2.45
	21
	S
	ZIPPOS DYNAMITE
	K BROWN
	158.5
	51
	63.4
	2nd

	2.52
	37
	B
	MUCKRIM BREANDAN
	L BELL
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	3.00
	22
	B
	GLENVAR STAR
	G HARRISON
	165.5
	54
	66.2
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




CLASS:7   TEST: EL 59WQ  JUDGE;  A BRUNTON      LC                     
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	2.22
	20
	S
	FURSTIN BEAUTY
	J BRAZIER
	234
	60
	73.1
	1st

	2.30
	38
	B
	EDENLEE HOUDINI
	B LEGGATT
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	2.37
	37
	B
	MUCKRIM BREANDAN
	L BELL
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	2.45
	60
	U
	CIKITA
	L DUVAL
	220
	
	68.7
	1st

	2.52
	24*
	B
	DIEGO V
	L BUBB
	192.5
	47
	60.2
	4th

	3.00
	10
	S
	JOKERS PROMISE
	V LINFIELD
	214
	53
	66.9
	2nd

	3.07
	33
	G
	BEAU BORDEAUX
	J BRIGHT
	211.5
	50
	66
	3rd


[bookmark: _heading=h.3dy6vkm]Don’t forget  numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

CLASS:8   TEST: M69 (2005)   JUDGE: A BRUNTON

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	3.22
	24*
	B
	DIEGO V
	L BUBB
	206.5
	50
	62.6
	2nd

	3.30
	10
	S
	JOKERS PROMISE
	V LINFIELD
	206.5
	51
	62.6
	1st

	3.38
	30
	B
	MILCHEM LAS VEGAS
	K HIPKINS
	211.5
	50
	66
	3rd



CLASS:9   TEST: M75WQ   JUDGE: A BRUNTON

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	3.50
	12
	S
	SWANKY
	L PILBEAM
	245
	52
	66.2
	2nd

	3.58
	18
	G
	CATHERSTON TIFFANY
	M BROWN
	255
	59
	69.05
	1st

	4.06
	1
	U
	MILDRED HUBBLE
	A LEVY
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	4.14
	13
	S
	DUNLOP
	J POYNTER
	237
	51
	64
	3rd



CLASS:10   TEST: AM 98(2002)   JUDGE : A BRUNTON

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	4.22
	1
	U
	MILDRED HUBBLE
	A LEVY
	WD
	-
	--
	-

	4.30
	18
	G
	CATHERSTON TIFFANY
	M BROWN
	242
	54
	63.6
	3rd

	4.38
	13
	B
	DUNLOP
	J POYNTER
	228
	47
	60.1
	4th

	4.46
	34
	G
	DIVA DIOR
	J BRIGHT
	250.5
	53
	65.9
	1st

	4.54
	36
	S
	DANILO II
	H PILE
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	5.02
	17
	G
	CODELLO BS
	M BAUER
	243.5
	51
	64.7
	2nd



